Item # Description Additional Options Price
HHKS King Bed $1,486
HHQS Queen Bed $1,413
HHFS Full Bed $1,353
HHTS Twin Bed $1,208
HHKS-HB King size headboard $1,051
HHQS-HB Queen size headboard $990
HHFS-HB Full size headboard $930

HH9D 9 Drawer Dresser, three over siz (24"D x 60"W x 45"H) $1,848
HH4C 4 Drawer Chest (24"D x 36"W x 40"H) $1,063
DRESSERS AND NIGHTSTANDS
HAND HEWN BARN WOOD COLLECTION
Add 7% for two/tone stain
ADDITIONAL OPTION FOR ALL BEDS IN THIS COLLECTION
STANDARD STYLE BEDS: HEADBOARD 60"H, FOOTBOARD 36"H
STANDARD STYLE BEDS: HEADBOARD ONLY 60"H
MISSION STYLE BEDS: HEADBOARD 60"H, FOOTBOARD 39"H
MISSION STYLE BEDS: HEADBOARD ONLY 60"H
BARN STYLE BEDS: HEADBOARD 72"H, FOOTBOARD 36"H
BARN STYLE BEDS: HEADBOARD ONLY 72"H
BUNK BEDS: 75"H (Add $75 for built-in ladder)
Page 1
Item # Description Additional Options Price
HH5C-48 5 Drawer Chest (24"D x 36"W x 48"H) $1,389
HH5C-53 5 Drawer Chest, deep drawers (24"D x 36"W x 53"H) $1,510
HHLM Large Mirror for dresser (39"W x 40"H) $399
HHSM Small Mirror for dresser (30"W x 35"H) $350
HHA2D Armoire with 2 doors and 2 drawers (23"D x 46"W x 67"H) $1,896
HHA3D Armoire with 2 doors and 3 drawers (23"D x 46"W x 80"H) $2,053

HHKSX King Bed $1,510
HHQSX Queen Bed $1,437
HHFSX Full Bed $1,329
HHTSX Twin Bed $1,232
HHT-TSX Twin bed on top and bottom $2,071
HHT-FSX Twin bed on top and full bed on bottom $2,375
HHDU Drawer unit underneath bed (two drawers per side) $1,570
HH4DX 4 Drawer Dresser, two over two (24"D x 45"W x 37"H) $1,498
HH6DX 6 Drawer Dresser (24"D x 64"W x 39"H) $1,763
HH7DX 7 Drawer Dresser, three over four (24"D x 60"W x 37"H) $1,884
HH9DX 9 Drawer Dresser, three over six (24"D x 60"W x 48"H) $2,017
HHBMX Barn Mirror for dresser (44"W x 44"H) $544
HHLMX Large Mirror for dresser (44"W x 37"H) $423
HHSMX Small Mirror for dresser (30"W x 35"H) $399
HH4CX 4 Drawer Chest (24"D x 36"W x 43"H) $1,172
HH5CX-51 5 Drawer Chest (24"D x 36"W x 51"H) $1,498
HH5CX-56 6 Drawer Chest (24"D x 36"W x 56"H) $1,631
HHAX3 Armoire, with two top doors and three drawers (24"D x 46"W x 80"H) $2,222
HHAX2 Armoire, with two top doors and two drawers (24"D x 46"W x 67"H) $2,053
HH1NX Nightstand with one drawer (21"D x 24"W x 27"H) $556
HHNXDD Nightstand with one drawer and one door (21"D x 24"W x 27"H) $580
HH2NX Nightstand with two drawers (21"D x 24"W x 27"H) $580
HH3NX Nightstand with three drawers (21"D x 24"W x 27"H) $604
HHBCX-36 Blanket Chest (21"D x 36"W x 21"H) $592
HHBCX-48 Blanket Chest (21"D x 48"W x 21"H) $628
HH54BX Buffet, with two drawers and shelf (22"D x 54"W x 35"H) $1,268
HH72BX Buffet, with two drawers and shelf (22"D x 72"W x 35"H) $1,365
ADDITIONAL OPTION FOR ALL BEDS IN THIS COLLECTION
DRESSERS AND NIGHTSTANDS
DINING FURNITURE

RW5C 5 Drawer Chest (23"D x 36"W x 50"H) $2,044
RWA Armoire with 2 doors and 2 drawers (23"D x45"W x 67"H) $2,539
RW1N Nightstand with 1 drawer (21"D x 24"W x 27"H) $690
RW3N Nightstand with 3 drawers (21"D cx24"W x 27"H) $846
RWST Sofa Table with shelf (18"D x 48"W x 33"H) $612
RWST2D Sofa Table with 2 drawers and a shelf (18"D x 48"W x 32"H) $677
RWCT Coffee Table with shelf (21"D x 48"W x 18"H) $651
RWBCT Coffee Table with reclaimed top and 1/2 barrel bottom (31"D x 40"W x 20"H) $1,289
RWET End Table with shelf (18"D x 24"W x 24"H) $508
RWTS1 TV Stand with opening with 2 doors (18"D x 48"W x 30"H) $1,523
RWTS2 TV Stand with opening with 2 doors & 2 drawers (18"D x 48"W x 30"H) $1,758
RWTS3 TV Stand with opening with 2 doors (18"D x 48"W x 24"H) $1,693
RWTSDD TV Stand with opening with 2 doors & 2 drawers (18"D x 60"W x 24"H) $1,758
RWTSBDS TV Stand with opening in middle with 2 barn door style sliding doors (18"D x 60"W x 30"H) $2,083
RWTSFP TV Stand with fireplace (18"D x 60"W x 34"H) $2,695
RWDB-48 Deacons Bench with back and arms (48"W) $976
RWDB-60 Deacons Bench with back and arms (60"W) $1,068
RWHT Hall Tree $391
RWB Bookcase with 4 shelves  (18"D x 34"W x 60"H) $1,497
RWFL Floor Lamp with shade $325
RWTL Table Lamp with shade $247
RWDT-42 Dining Leg Table with Solid top (42"W x 42"L) Add $125 for Pedestal $1,432
RWDT-60 Dining Leg Table with Solid top (42"W x 60"L) Add $125 for Pedestal $1,888
RECLAIMED WOOD COLLECTION
BEDS: HEADBOARD 60"H, FOOTBOARD 30"H
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS FOR ALL BEDS IN THIS COLLECTION
DRESSERS AND NIGHTSTANDS
LIVING ROOM FURNITURE
DINING FURNITURE
Add 7% for stain                Add 10% for two/tone stain
Page 5
Item # Description Additional Options Price
RWDT-72 Dining Leg Table with Solid top (42"W x 72"L) Add $125 for Pedestal $2,148
RWDT-84 Dining Leg Table with Solid top (42"W x 84"L) Add $125 for Pedestal $2,474
RWDT-96 Dining Leg Table with Solid top (42"W x 96"L) Add $125 for Pedestal $2,929
RWDTL-60 Dining Leg Table with 2 leaves (42"W x 60"L) Add $125 for Pedestal $2,565
RWDTL-72 Dining Leg Table with 2 leaves (42"W x 72"L) Add $125 for Pedestal $2,851
RWDTL-84 Dining Leg Table with 2 leaves (42"W x 84"L) Add $125 for Pedestal $3,255
RWDTRP-42 Dining Table with pedestal base (42" round) $1,627
RWDTRP-54 Dining Table with pedestal base (54" round) $2,083
RWDTM Dining Table with country hill style metal base (42"W x 72"L) $2,669
RWPTL-42 Pub Table with 4 legs (24"W x 42"L) Height Options: 36" or 42" $1,640
RWPTL-48 Pub Table with 4 legs (24"W x 48"L) Height Options: 36" or 42" $1,784
RWPTL-60 Pub Table with 4 legs (24"W x 60"L) Height Options: 36" or 42" $1,953
RWPTL-72 Pub Table with 4 legs (24"W x 72"L) Height Options: 36" or 42" $2,044
RWPTP-42 Pub Table with pedestal base (42" round) Height Options: 36" or 42" $1,693
RWPTP-48 Pub Table with pedestal base (48" round) Height Options: 36" or 42" $1,953
RWB1 Bench with country hill style metal base (72"L) $976
RWB2-48 Bench (48"L) $612
RWB2-60 Bench (60"L) $651
RWB2-72 Bench (72"L) $690
RWB2-84 Bench (84"L) $742
RWB2-96 Bench (96"L) $833
RWDX X Back Dining Chair Add $30 for arms $482
RWDCP Pioneer Style Dining Chair $456
RWDCF Frontier Style Dining Chair $482
RWBCP Pioneer Style Bar Chair, with swivel (24"H) without swivel $40 less. $612

HGO Glider Ottoman $529
HDBUPH Deacons Bench, upholstered (48"L) $763
HDC Deacons Chair, upholstered $480
HHC Hoop Chair $505
HHP Hoop Rocker $566
HHS Hoop Sofa $1,169
HSBDB Stick Back Deacons Bench (48"L) $702
HBNS-36 Bench no side, upholstered (36"L) $468
HBNS-40 Bench no side, upholstered (40"L) $505
HBWS-24 Bench with side, upholstered (24"L) $480
HBWS-36 Bench with side, upholstered (36"L) $529
HBWS-40 Bench with side, upholstered (40"L) $554
HHBR High Back Rocker, upholstered $702
HMBR Medium Bach Rocker, upholstered $677
HHR Hickory Rocker $443
HTSET-22 Trestle Style End Table (14"D x 22"W x 26"H) $406
HTSET-24 Trestle Style End Table (21"D x 24"W x 26"H) $431
HTSCT-42 Trestle Style Coffee Table (23"D x 42"W x 19"H) $554
HTSCT-48 Trestle Style Coffee Table (23"D x 48"W x 19"H) $578
HSTS-42 Sofa Table with shelf (18"D x 42"W x 32"H) $578
HSTS-48 Sofa Table with shelf (18"D x 48"W x 32"H) $615
HSTSD-48 Sofa Table with shelf and doors (18"D x 48"W x 32"H) $898
HSTSD-60 Sofa Table with shelf and doors (18"D x 60"W x 32"H) $972
HETO End Table with oval top (16"D x 28"W x 24"H)
Choose shelf or magazine rack
for the bottom.
$369

HCOS-24 Corner Open Shelf with four shelves (13"D x 24"W x 55"H) $652
HCOS-36 Corner Open Shelf with four shelves (13"D x 36"W x 55"H) $837
LIVING ROOM FURNITURE
Page 9
Item # Description Additional Options Price
HO3TS-24 Open 3 Tier Shelf (15"D x 24"W) $603
HO4TS-24 Open 4 Tier Shelf (15"D x 24"W) $652
HO5TS-24 Open 5 Tier Shelf (15"D x 24"W) $702
HO3TS-36 Open 3 Tier Shelf (15"D x 36"W) $640
HO4TS-36 Open 4 Tier Shelf (15"D x 36"W) $702
HO5TS-36 Open 5 Tier Shelf (15"D x 36"W) $825
HFL Floor Lamp with shade $271
HTL Table Lamp with shade $209
HWL Wall Lamp with shade $209
HPS Phone or Plant Stand (14"D x 14"W x 28"H) $308
HDTP-36R Single Pedestal Table (36" Round) $1,046
HDTP-42R Single Pedestal Table (42" Round) $1,194
HDTP-48R Single Pedestal Table (48" Round) $1,526
HDTDP60 Double Pedestal Table, solid top (42"W x 60"L) $2,043
HDTDP60-2 Double Pedestal Table, solid top with 2 leaves (42"W x 60"L) $2,548
HDTDP60-3 Double Pedestal Table, solid top with 3 leaves (42"W x 60"L) $2,769
HDTDP60-4 Double Pedestal Table, solid top with 4 leaves (42"W x 60"L) $2,892
HDTDP72 Double Pedestal Table, solid top (42"W x 72"L) $2,178
HDTDP72-2 Double Pedestal Table, solid top with 2 leaves (42"W x 72"L) $2,757
HDTDP72-3 Double Pedestal Table, solid top with 3 leaves (42"W x 72"L) $2,917
HDTDP72-4 Double Pedestal Table, solid top with 4 leaves (42"W x 72"L) $3,040
HDTP-42 Dining Table, 4 leg pedestal, solid top (42"W x 42"L) $1,255
HDTP-48 Dining Table, 4 leg pedestal, solid top (42"W x 48"L) $1,342
HDTP-60 Dining Table, 4 leg pedestal, solid top (42"W x 60"L) $1,563
HDTP-72 Dining Table, 4 leg pedestal, solid top (42"W x 72"L) $1,711
HDTPL-42 Dining Table, 4 leg pedestal, solid top, with two 12" leaves (42"W x 42"L) $1,883
HDTPL-48 Dining Table, 4 leg pedestal, solid top, with two 12" leaves (42"W x 48"L) $1,932
HDTPL-60 Dining Table, 4 leg pedestal, solid top, with two 12" leaves (42"W x 60"L) $2,031
HDTPL-72 Dining Table, 4 leg pedestal, solid top, with two 12" leaves (42"W x 72"L) $2,154
HDT4LS-42 Dining Table 4 legs, solid top (42"W x 42"L) $1,108
HDT4LS-48 Dining Table 4 legs, solid top (42"W x 48"L) $1,169
HDT4LS-60 Dining Table 4 legs, solid top (42"W x 60"L) $1,292
HDT4LS-72 Dining Table 4 legs, solid top (42"W x 72"L) $1,415
HDT4L-42 Dining Table 5 legs, solid top, with two 12" leaves (42"W x 42"L) $1,686
HDT4L-48 Dining Table 5 legs, solid top, with two 12" leaves (42"W x 48"L) $1,735
HDT4L-60 Dining Table 5 legs, solid top, with two 12" leaves (42"W x 60"L) $1,809
HDT4L-72 Dining Table 5 legs, solid top, with two 12" leaves (42"W x 72"L) $1,908
HPT-36R Pub Table, 4 leg pedestal (36" round) Height Option: 36" or 42" $1,009
HPT-42R Pub Table, 4 leg pedestal (42" round) Height Option: 36" or 42" $1,145
HPT-48R Pub Table, 4 leg pedestal (48" round) Height Option: 36" or 42" $1,440
HPT-42S Pub Table, 4 leg pedestal (42" square) Height Option: 36" or 42" $1,194
HWWB Wagon Wheel Barstool
Height Option: 24" or 30" With
arms add: 15.00
$431

HHBUNSBS Hoop Barstool with upholstered seat and back, with swivel Height Option: 24" or 30" $726
HHSBUS Hoop Square Barstool with upholstered sead and back, with swivel Height Option: 24" or 30" $726
HBWS Barstool with wood seat Height Option: 24" or 30" $209
HBWSS Barstool with swivel seat Height Option: 24" or 30" $258
HBUS Barstool with upholstered seat Height Option: 24" or 30" $258
HBSS Barstool with swivel saddles Height Option: 24" or 30" $332
HBH Barstool with horn Height Option: 24" or 30" $345
HWWDC Wagon Wheel Dining Chair With arms add: 15.00 $357
HSBDC Stick Back Dining Chair With arms add: 15.00 $320
HPBDC Panel Back Dining Chair With arms add: 15.00 $382
HSDC Slatted Dining Chair With arms add: 20.00 $382
HSBDCU Spindle Back Dining Chair, with upholstered seat With arms add: 15.00 $357
HHDCUSB High Back Dining Chair, with upholstered seat and back With arms add: 15.00 $480
HMDCUSB Medium Back Dining Chair, with upholstered seat and back With arms add: 15.00 $468
HLDCUSB Low Back Dining Chair, with upholstered seat and back With arms add: 15.00 $455
HFB-24 Farmers Bench (24"L) With walnut seat add: 20.00 $308
HFB-48 Farmers Bench (48"L) With walnut seat add: 30.00 $357
HFB-60 Farmers Bench (60"L) With walnut seat add: 45.00 $382
HFB-72 Farmers Bench (72"L) With walnut seat add: 55.00 $455
HH2D
Hutch with 2 glass doors on top and 2 doors and 2 drawers on bottom
(20"D x 42"W x 84"H)
$2,671

APTV-60 TV Stand with 3 drawers &2 doors with opening (60"W x 30 1/2"H x 17"D) $1,590
APFL Floor Lamp with shade $358
APTL Table Lamp with shade $252
APCT Coat Tree $318
APT-3648 Table with Legs (36"W x 48"L) $1,060
APT-3660 Table with Legs (36"W x 60"L) $1,192
APT-3672 Table with Legs (36"W x 72"L) $1,391
APT-3684 Table with Legs (36"W x 84"L) $1,418
APT-3696 Table with Legs (36"W x 96"L) $1,524
APT-4248 Table with Legs (42"W x 48"L) $1,457
APT-4260 Table with Legs (42"W x 60"L) $1,563
APT-4272 Table with Legs (42"W x 72"L) $1,656
APT-4284 Table with Legs (42"W x 84"L) $1,722
APT-4296 Table with Legs (42"W x 96"L) $1,789
APPT Pub Table (42"W x 42"L) Height Options: 36" or 42" $1,497
APB-36 Bench (36"L) $358
APB-48 Bench (48"L) $384
APB-60 Bench (60"L) $397
APB-72 Bench (72"L) $464
APB-84 Bench (84"L) $490
APB-96 Bench (96"L) $517
DRESSERS AND NIGHTSTANDS
(All prices are with wood pulls. No antler pulls available)
LIVING ROOM FURNITURE
DINING FURNITURE                                                                                                                                                                                 Dining

OORJR Jumbo Rocker $624
OORCR Cabin Rocker $624
OORET End Table $337
RCSGR Swivel Glider Rocker with upholstered seat and back $1,645
RCGO Glider Ottoman with upholstered top $509
WALNUT DINING CHAIRS
WORMY MAPLE DINING CHAIRS
ADDITIONAL OPTION FOR DINING CHAIRS AND BARSTOOLS
ROUGH CUT COLLECTION
OAK ROUGH CUT
Page 18
Item # Description Additional Options Price
SBET End Table with stump base $587
SBCT Coffee Table with stump base $624
SBST Sofa Table with stump base $662
SBCH-10 Candle Holder (10") $50
SBCH-12 Candle Holder (12") $55
SBCH-18 Candle Holder (18") $80
SBCH-24 Candle Holder (24") $92
SBCH-30 Candle Holder (30") $105
SBCHU Candle Holder, three piece upright set $87
STUMP BASE COLLECTION
Walnut Tops with stump Base.
TABLES